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Session 4

SAT 15 DEC 2018  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 92  (48 KGkg) P S MANTASHA KUMARI ASM

JAISHREE HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMI PATHI PUN

SIK

MP

DEL

UTK

P P SINGH

MANOJ LIMBU

GIRIDHARI SINGH

NEELAM PUNIA

D S JEENA

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 93  (48 KGkg) RIFAUTHAAARA MOHD. AP

MALSAWMDAWNGZELI MIZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY ORI

MP

SSCB

UTK

ASM

S K PANIGRAHI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

NEHA SINGH

PAYAL SUBBA

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 94  (48 KGkg) TINGMILA DOUNGEL MAN

NIKHITHA M BABY KER

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI MP

CHD

DEL

UTK

SSCB

GIRIDHARI SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

NEELAM PUNIA

D S JEENA

LAXMI PATHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 95  (48 KGkg) TANISHA CHAWAN GOA

EKTA SAROJ PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R.RAJ BHARATH MP

ORI

RSPB

ASM

SIK

GIRIDHARI SINGH

S K PANIGRAHI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

PAYAL SUBBA

MANOJ LIMBU

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 96  (48 KGkg) M. KAVIYA TN

ANCHAL SINGH U P BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH PUN

DEL

ASM

MP

SSCB

P P SINGH

NEELAM PUNIA

NABANITA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

LAXMI PATHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 97  (48 KGkg) TEJAS KAMTI JHA

LAXMI PATIL MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI UTK

SSCB

CHD

MP

ASM

D S JEENA

S. SELVARAJ

SONIA KUNWAR

GIRIDHARI SINGH

PAYAL SUBBA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 98  (48 KGkg) NEHA DUDEDI D & D

VIPASHA DEL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA SIK

PUN

SSCB

UTK

SSCB

MANOJ LIMBU

P P SINGH

LAXMI PATHI

NEHA SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

8 99  (48 KGkg) AAYUSHI AWASTI MP

KALPANA SAHI UTK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR ASM

ORI

SSCB

DEL

PUN

PAYAL SUBBA

S K PANIGRAHI

R.RAJ BHARATH

NEELAM PUNIA

LAXMI

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 100  (52 KGkg) SANDEEP KAUR (1) PUN

KALPANA RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA ASM

SIK

MP

RSPB

UTK

NABANITA

MANOJ LIMBU

GIRIDHARI SINGH

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

D S JEENA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 101  (52 KGkg) J. TRUPTHI TEL

LALTHUTHLUNGDIKI MIZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI SSCB

PUN

DEL

UTK

MP

S. SELVARAJ

P P SINGH

NEELAM PUNIA

NEHA SINGH

GIRIDHARI SINGH

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 102  (52 KGkg) MUDRIKA KHUSHI UTK

KUSHI LAMA ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU SSCB

MP

RSPB

CHD

PUN

R.RAJ BHARATH

GIRIDHARI SINGH

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 103  (52 KGkg) ARPITA KUSHWAHA U P

MASOOM SARTHE MP BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH SSCB

ORI

PUN

ASM

DEL

LAXMI PATHI

S K PANIGRAHI

P P SINGH

NABANITA

NEELAM PUNIA

27:29

28:28

27:29

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 104  (52 KGkg) TANNU (2) HAR

NIKHITHA DEVI BADDINI AP

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI SINGH PUN

SIK

UTK

SSCB

ASM

LAXMI

MANOJ LIMBU

D S JEENA

R.RAJ BHARATH

PAYAL SUBBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 105  (52 KGkg) AARYA KULKARNI MAH

SRUTHY RAJAN KER

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA RSPB

PUN

SSCB

MP

CHD

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

P P SINGH

LAXMI PATHI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

15 106  (52 KGkg) CHRISTIANA KANDULANA ORI

SAKSHI CHAUDHARY DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH ASM

MP

PUN

SSCB

SIK

PAYAL SUBBA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

LAXMI

S. SELVARAJ

MANOJ LIMBU

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 107  (52 KGkg) PUMPI GYADI ARU

N. BABYROJISANA CHANU (3) MAN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA RSPB

SSCB

ASM

MP

PUN

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

LAXMI PATHI

NABANITA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

P P SINGH

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10
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RED

BLUE

17 108  (57 KGkg) ARSHI KHANAM RAJ

LALREMSANGI MIZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI ASM

DEL

SIK

ORI

SSCB

PAYAL SUBBA

NEELAM PUNIA

MANOJ LIMBU

S K PANIGRAHI

R.RAJ BHARATH

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 109  (57 KGkg) P. SIRI CHANDANA TEL

NEEMA NEGI D & D

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI SINGH ASM

UTK

CHD

SSCB

PUN

NABANITA

D S JEENA

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI PATHI

P P SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 110  (57 KGkg) RAZIA SULTANA PUN

MAHI LAMA MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA UTK

ASM

SSCB

SIK

RSPB

NEHA SINGH

PAYAL SUBBA

S. SELVARAJ

MANOJ LIMBU

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 111  (57 KGkg) KAVYA PEDDADA AP

SADIYA SHAIKH MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABANITA ORI

PUN

MP

CHD

SSCB

S K PANIGRAHI

P P SINGH

GIRIDHARI SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI PATHI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 112  (57 KGkg) NAFNA NOUFAL A V KER

SARITA SAMAD ORI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU DEL

RSPB

UTK

SSCB

PUN

NEELAM PUNIA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NEHA SINGH

S. SELVARAJ

P P SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 113  (57 KGkg) DEEPIKA HP

GOURI SINGH U P

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMI PATHI PUN

ASM

UTK

MP

CHD

P P SINGH

NABANITA

D S JEENA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

23 114  (57 KGkg) SHIVANI CHD

NEHA MEHTA UTK BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA SSCB

RSPB

PUN

SIK

ORI

S. SELVARAJ

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

P P SINGH

MANOJ LIMBU

S K PANIGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 115  (57 KGkg) H. AMBESHORI DEVI MAN

P. VARSHINI TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA CHD

MP

UTK

SSCB

PUN

SONIA KUNWAR

GIRIDHARI SINGH

NEHA SINGH

LAXMI PATHI

P P SINGH

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 116  (63 KGkg) VINKA HAR

SAYALI AHIRE MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA DEL

SSCB

ORI

RSPB

ASM

NEELAM PUNIA

R.RAJ BHARATH

S K PANIGRAHI

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NABANITA

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

26 117  (63 KGkg) NISHA GUJJAR RAJ

F. LALRINFELI MIZ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI SINGH PUN

UTK

SIK

ASM

SSCB

LAXMI

NEHA SINGH

MANOJ LIMBU

PAYAL SUBBA

LAXMI PATHI

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

27 118  (63 KGkg) SUSHMIT NARZARY ASM

YASHASVI PANWAR DEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH SSCB

SIK

CHD

UTK

ORI

R.RAJ BHARATH

MANOJ LIMBU

SONIA KUNWAR

D S JEENA

S K PANIGRAHI

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

28 119  (63 KGkg) ANKITA RAJPUT GUJ

KIMNUNNEM MAN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB S. SELVARAJ DEL

PUN

ASM

UTK

MP

NEELAM PUNIA

LAXMI

NABANITA

NEHA SINGH

GIRIDHARI SINGH

17:20

16:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

29 120  (63 KGkg) OM SHREE JHA

RUBA KHAN MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY ASM

PUN

UTK

CHD

SSCB

PAYAL SUBBA

P P SINGH

D S JEENA

SONIA KUNWAR

R.RAJ BHARATH

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

30 121  (63 KGkg) SIMAR PUN

SNEHA KUMARI HP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI SSCB

MP

ASM

SIK

UTK

LAXMI PATHI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

NABANITA

MANOJ LIMBU

NEHA SINGH

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

31 122  (63 KGkg) T. RASHIKA TN

HARNOOR CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH ASM

RSPB

UTK

ORI

SSCB

PAYAL SUBBA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NEHA SINGH

S K PANIGRAHI

R.RAJ BHARATH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

32 123  (63 KGkg) GREETTA SAJI KER

MOUNIKA BAGGU AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI SINGH UTK

ORI

SSCB

CHD

PUN

D S JEENA

S K PANIGRAHI

S. SELVARAJ

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29
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LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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