



### Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	92	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	P S MANTASHA KUMARI JAISHREE		ASM HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMI PATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK MP DEL	P P SINGH MANOJ LIMBU GIRIDHARI SINGH NEELAM PUNIA D S JEENA			28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29
2	93	(48 KGkg)		RED	RIFAUTHAAARA MOHD.		AP				
2	93	(40 KGKY)		BLUE	MALSAWMDAWNGZELI		MIZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MP SSCB UTK	S K PANIGRAHI GIRIDHARI SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH NEHA SINGH PAYAL SUBBA			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
3	94	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	TINGMILA DOUNGEL NIKHITHA M BABY		MAN KER	RED	WO		
			Referee:		LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP CHD DEL UTK	GIRIDHARI SINGH SONIA KUNWAR NEELAM PUNIA D S JEENA LAXMI PATHI			- - - -
4	95	(48 KGkg)		RED	TANISHA CHAWAN		GOA				
	00	(to rong)		BLUE	EKTA SAROJ		PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	R.RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI RSPB ASM	GIRIDHARI SINGH S K PANIGRAHI HIMANSHU CHAUD PAYAL SUBBA MANOJ LIMBU	HARY		28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	96	(48 KGkg)		RED	M. KAVIYA		TN				
	00	(to rong)		BLUE	ANCHAL SINGH		UP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	UTK	NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM MP	P P SINGH NEELAM PUNIA NABANITA GIRIDHARI SINGH LAXMI PATHI			- - - -
6	97	(48 KGkg)		RED	TEJAS KAMTI		JHA				
	57			BLUE	LAXMI PATIL		MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB CHD MP	D S JEENA S. SELVARAJ SONIA KUNWAR GIRIDHARI SINGH PAYAL SUBBA			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	98	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NEHA DUDEDI VIPASHA		D & D DEL	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ASM	NABANITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SSCB UTK	MANOJ LIMBU P P SINGH LAXMI PATHI NEHA SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH			9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 8:10
8	99	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	AAYUSHI AWASTI KALPANA SAHI		MP UTK	RED	WO		
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI SSCB DEL	PAYAL SUBBA S K PANIGRAHI R.RAJ BHARATH NEELAM PUNIA LAXMI			- - - -





### Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	100	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANDEEP KAUR KALPANA	(1)	PUN RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK MP RSPB	NABANITA MANOJ LIMBU GIRIDHARI SINGH HIMANSHU CHAUD D S JEENA	HARY		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26 30:27
10	101	(52 KGkg)		RED	J. TRUPTHI		TEL				
	101	(52 KGKy)		BLUE	LALTHUTHLUNGDIKI		MIZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL UTK	S. SELVARAJ P P SINGH NEELAM PUNIA NEHA SINGH GIRIDHARI SINGH			28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
11	102	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MUDRIKA KHUSHI KUSHI LAMA		UTK ASM	RED	WO		
			Referee:	SIK	MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP RSPB CHD	R.RAJ BHARATH GIRIDHARI SINGH HIMANSHU CHAUD SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI	HARY		- - -
12	103	(52 KGkg)		RED	ARPITA KUSHWAHA		UP				
	100			BLUE	MASOOM SARTHE		MP	BLUE	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	UTK	NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI PUN ASM	LAXMI PATHI S K PANIGRAHI P P SINGH NABANITA NEELAM PUNIA			27:29 28:28 27:29 28:28 27:29
13	104	(52 KGkg)		RED	TANNU	(2)	HAR	RED	ABD	R1	
		(0 <u> </u>		BLUE	NIKHITHA DEVI BADDINI	(=)	AP				
			Referee:	MP	GIRIDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK UTK SSCB	LAXMI MANOJ LIMBU D S JEENA R.RAJ BHARATH PAYAL SUBBA			
14	105	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	AARYA KULKARNI SRUTHY RAJAN		MAH KER	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	-	NABANITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB PUN SSCB MP	HIMANSHU CHAUD P P SINGH LAXMI PATHI GIRIDHARI SINGH SONIA KUNWAR	HARY		20:17 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17
15	106	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	CHRISTIANA KANDULANA SAKSHI CHAUDHARY		ORI DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MP PUN SSCB	PAYAL SUBBA GIRIDHARI SINGH LAXMI S. SELVARAJ MANOJ LIMBU	-		- - -
16	107	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	PUMPI GYADI N. BABYROJISANA CHANU	(3)	ARU MAN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		D S JEENA	(3) Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SSCB ASM MP	HIMANSHU CHAUE LAXMI PATHI NABANITA GIRIDHARI SINGH P P SINGH			9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10 8:10





### Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	108	(57 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ARSHI KHANAM LALREMSANGI		RAJ MIZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SIK ORI	PAYAL SUBBA NEELAM PUNIA MANOJ LIMBU S K PANIGRAHI R.RAJ BHARATH			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
						0					
18	109	(57 KGkg)		RED BLUE	P. SIRI CHANDANA NEEMA NEGI		TEL D & D	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MP	GIRIDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK CHD SSCB	NABANITA D S JEENA SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI PATHI P P SINGH			- - - -
19	110	(57 KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAZIA SULTANA MAHI LAMA		PUN MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SSCB SIK	NEHA SINGH PAYAL SUBBA S. SELVARAJ MANOJ LIMBU HIMANSHU CHAUE	HARY		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
20	111	(57 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KAVYA PEDDADA SADIYA SHAIKH		AP MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	NABANITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MP CHD	S K PANIGRAHI P P SINGH GIRIDHARI SINGH SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI PATHI			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
21	112	(57 KGkg)		RED	NAFNA NOUFAL A V		KER	RED	RSC	R1	
	112	(or reaky)		BLUE	SARITA SAMAD		ORI	neb	1100		
			Referee:	SIK	MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB UTK SSCB	NEELAM PUNIA HIMANSHU CHAUE NEHA SINGH S. SELVARAJ P P SINGH	HARY		
22	113	(57 KGkg)		RED	DEEPIKA		HP	RED	WP	5:0	
	110	(or right)		BLUE	GOURI SINGH		U P		•••	0.0	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMI PATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK MP	P P SINGH NABANITA D S JEENA GIRIDHARI SINGH SONIA KUNWAR			30:26 30:26 30:26 29:27 30:26
23	114	(57 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHIVANI NEHA MEHTA		CHD UTK	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	rspb Pun Sik	S. SELVARAJ HIMANSHU CHAUE P P SINGH MANOJ LIMBU S K PANIGRAHI	HARY		
24	115	(57 KGkg)		RED BLUE	H. AMBESHORI DEVI P. VARSHINI		MAN TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP UTK SSCB	SONIA KUNWAR GIRIDHARI SINGH NEHA SINGH LAXMI PATHI P P SINGH			30:24 30:27 30:27 30:24 30:26





### Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	116	(63 KGkg)		RED BLUE	VINKA SAYALI AHIRE		HAR MAH	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	UTK	D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB ORI RSPB	NEELAM PUNIA R.RAJ BHARATH S K PANIGRAHI HIMANSHU CHAUE NABANITA	HARY		10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9
26	117	(63 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NISHA GUJJAR F. LALRINFELI		RAJ MIZ	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	MP	GIRIDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UTK SIK ASM	LAXMI NEHA SINGH MANOJ LIMBU PAYAL SUBBA LAXMI PATHI			10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
27	118	(63 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUSHMIT NARZARY YASHASVI PANWAR		ASM DEL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK CHD UTK	R.RAJ BHARATH MANOJ LIMBU SONIA KUNWAR D S JEENA S K PANIGRAHI			29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
28	119	(63 KGkg)		RED	ANKITA RAJPUT		GUJ				
			Referee:	BLUE SSCB	KIMNUNNEM S. SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ASM UTK	BLUE NEELAM PUNIA LAXMI NABANITA NEHA SINGH GIRIDHARI SINGH	RSC	R3	17:20 16:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
29	120	(63 KGkg)		RED	OM SHREE		JHA				
			Referee:	BLUE RSPB	RUBA KHAN HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UTK CHD	BLUE PAYAL SUBBA P P SINGH D S JEENA SONIA KUNWAR R.RAJ BHARATH	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
30	121	(63 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SIMAR SNEHA KUMARI		PUN HP	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	-	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MP ASM SIK	LAXMI PATHI GIRIDHARI SINGH NABANITA MANOJ LIMBU NEHA SINGH			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
31	122	(63 KGkg)		RED BLUE	T. RASHIKA HARNOOR		TN CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB UTK ORI	PAYAL SUBBA HIMANSHU CHAUE NEHA SINGH S K PANIGRAHI R.RAJ BHARATH	DHARY		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
32	123	(63 KGkg)		RED BLUE	GREETTA SAJI MOUNIKA BAGGU		KER AP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MP	GIRIDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI SSCB CHD	D S JEENA S K PANIGRAHI S. SELVARAJ SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29





LEGEN	D							
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	
WP	Win on points							
www.sv	visstiming.com							Page 5 / 5